Swift Part # MiniPDQ-T76
Job # 264

Flex Seal® Family Mixed Mini PDQ

COMPACT - LIGH

Dimensions: 35.12"Wx11%“"Dx13%"H

Weight: 20 lbs.

UPC Code: 00350002339320

SKU #
TFSCLEMINI
TFSELKMINI
TFSWHTMINI
GFSWHTMINI
FSELKMIMNI
FSWHTMINI
FSCLRMINI

UNIT UPC CODE
852639008786
852639008779
B52639008793
B52639008816
852639008670
852639008694
852639008687

TWEIGHT - PORTABLE

PRODUCT

Flex Tape Mini Clear
Flex Tape Mini Black
Flex Tape Mini White
Flex Glue Mini

Flex Seal Mini Black
Flex Seal Mini White

Flex Seal Mini Clear
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